assessment _id

FRANC-505000050
FRANC-505000700
FRANC-505001300
FRANC-505001950
FRANC-505002350
FRANC-505002500
FRANC-505003400
FRANC-505005000
FRANC-505007550
FRANC-505007700
FRANC-505009200
FRANC-505012650
FRANC-505012900
FRANC-505018250
ODESS-505000850

sale_id

1540804
2201567
1566709
2065310
2190185
1578827
1565768
1537774
2214001
2216516
1565769
2197063
2006642
1506660
2044582

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

1.30
0.97
1.30
2.10
1.01
1.02
0.93
0.86
1.08
0.99
0.51
0.74
0.96
1.48
1.00



